MINIATURE SURFACE MOUNT THREADED STUD THERMOCOUPLE
#8-32 Male Threaded Fitting Surface Thermocouple
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
05-2023_REV5
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS

Lead Wire:  Teflon™ insulated, 24 AWG, stranded conductors
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
SMTS-TC-036-U-K-N:  Threaded Stud Thermocouple, 36 inch long cable, Ungrounded, Type K, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Cable Length
0.25 inches (6.4 mm)
0.25 inches (6.4 mm)
Thread: #8-32 UNC 2A male
0.13 inches (3.3 mm)
1.0 inch (25.4 mm)
Model Cable Length Calibration Connector Junction
SMTS-TC - - - -
 036       36 inches
072       72 inches
180     180 inches
E     Type E
J     Type J
K     Type K
T     Type T
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Male standard plug
G     Grounded
U     Ungrounded